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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN        159.421,98         16.554,16        142.867,82  10,38         16.554,16              0,00  10,38         16.554,16              0,00  10,38         16.554,16              0,00  10,38

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        126.124,98         46.344,56         79.780,42  36,74         46.344,56              0,00  36,74         46.344,56              0,00  36,74         46.344,56              0,00  36,74

      G/51B/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                 65.445,75         13.950,66         51.495,09  21,32         13.950,66              0,00  21,32         13.950,66              0,00  21,32         13.950,66              0,00  21,32

      G/51B/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO        132.178,98         31.094,78        101.084,20  23,52         31.094,78              0,00  23,52         31.094,78              0,00  23,52         31.094,78              0,00  23,52

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                          30.270,00          7.553,79         22.716,21  24,95          7.553,79              0,00  24,95          7.553,79              0,00  24,95          7.553,79              0,00  24,95

      G/51B/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                 12.458,12          4.152,64          8.305,48  33,33          4.152,64              0,00  33,33          4.152,64              0,00  33,33          4.152,64              0,00  33,33

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               160.005,19         34.183,62        125.821,57  21,36         34.183,62              0,00  21,36         34.183,62              0,00  21,36         34.183,62              0,00  21,36

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            685.905,00        153.834,21        532.070,79  22,43        153.834,21              0,00  22,43        153.834,21              0,00  22,43        153.834,21              0,00  22,43

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              685.905,00        153.834,21        532.070,79  22,43        153.834,21              0,00  22,43        153.834,21              0,00  22,43        153.834,21              0,00  22,43

      G/51B/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                  6.365,00          4.869,76          1.495,24  76,51          4.869,76              0,00  76,51          1.521,80          3.347,96  23,91          1.217,44            304,36  19,13

      G/51B/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          25.000,00         25.000,00              0,00 100,00         25.000,00              0,00 100,00          7.326,28         17.673,72  29,31          3.613,72          3.712,56  14,45

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 9.917,00            559,73          9.357,27   5,64            559,73              0,00   5,64            559,73              0,00   5,64            559,73              0,00   5,64

      G/51B/22101/00  AGUA                                     0,00             21,74            -21,74   0,00             21,74              0,00   0,00             21,74              0,00   0,00             21,74              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          7.000,00          1.418,29          5.581,71  20,26          1.418,29              0,00  20,26          1.418,29              0,00  20,26          1.418,29              0,00  20,26

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00          3.097,99         -3.097,99   0,00          3.097,99              0,00   0,00            333,30          2.764,69   0,00            333,30              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                 3.000,00          3.000,00              0,00 100,00          3.000,00              0,00 100,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                50.000,00          5.420,49         44.579,51  10,84          5.420,49              0,00  10,84          5.420,49              0,00  10,84          5.420,49              0,00  10,84

      G/51B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         93.105,00         28.551,48         64.553,52  30,67         28.551,48              0,00  30,67         16.698,67         11.852,81  17,94         13.891,83          2.806,84  14,92

      G/51B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                      0,00         10.223,88        -10.223,88   0,00         10.223,88              0,00   0,00              0,00         10.223,88   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                              106.243,00         85.468,49         20.774,51  80,45         81.279,09          4.189,40  76,50         54.707,47         26.571,62  51,49         54.086,39            621,08  50,91

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN           394.057,00        241.004,92        153.052,08  61,16        241.004,92              0,00  61,16         23.215,03        217.789,89   5,89         20.059,11          3.155,92   5,09

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               2.500,00             26,67          2.473,33   1,07             26,67              0,00   1,07             26,67              0,00   1,07             26,67              0,00   1,07

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           2.500,00             93,48          2.406,52   3,74             93,48              0,00   3,74             93,48              0,00   3,74             93,48              0,00   3,74

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            713.187,00        408.756,92        304.430,08  57,31        404.567,52          4.189,40  56,73        111.342,95        293.224,57  15,61        100.742,19         10.600,76  14,13

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         713.187,00        408.756,92        304.430,08  57,31        404.567,52          4.189,40  56,73        111.342,95        293.224,57  15,61        100.742,19         10.600,76  14,13

      G/51B/32000/00  INTERESES                            1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN               108.074,00              0,00        108.074,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/41509/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                 1.079,00              0,00          1.079,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              7.872.291,86      1.057.067,54      6.815.224,32  13,43      1.057.067,54              0,00  13,43      1.057.067,54              0,00  13,43      1.057.067,54              0,00  13,43

      G/51B/47001/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              5.122.818,92        475.954,84      4.646.864,08   9,29        475.954,84              0,00   9,29        475.954,84              0,00   9,29        242.749,82        233.205,02   4,74

      G/51B/47002/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              1.813.044,83         30.693,96      1.782.350,87   1,69         30.693,96              0,00   1,69         30.693,96              0,00   1,69         29.353,23          1.340,73   1,62

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         14.917.308,61      1.563.716,34     13.353.592,27  10,48      1.563.716,34              0,00  10,48      1.563.716,34              0,00  10,48      1.329.170,59        234.545,75   8,91

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                    14.917.308,61      1.563.716,34     13.353.592,27  10,48      1.563.716,34              0,00  10,48      1.563.716,34              0,00  10,48      1.329.170,59        234.545,75   8,91

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                  8.000,00         27.103,19        -19.103,19 338,79         27.103,19              0,00 338,79              0,00         27.103,19   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US               553.142,39          3.699,95        549.442,44   0,67          3.699,95              0,00   0,67          3.699,95              0,00   0,67          3.699,95              0,00   0,67

      G/51B/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                     0,00            855,01           -855,01   0,00            855,01              0,00   0,00            855,01              0,00   0,00            855,01              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            561.142,39         31.658,15        529.484,24   5,64         31.658,15              0,00   5,64          4.554,96         27.103,19   0,81          4.554,96              0,00   0,81

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              561.142,39         31.658,15        529.484,24   5,64         31.658,15              0,00   5,64          4.554,96         27.103,19   0,81          4.554,96              0,00   0,81

***   174301  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     16.878.543,00      2.157.965,62     14.720.577,38  12,79      2.153.776,22          4.189,40  12,76      1.833.448,46        320.327,76  10,86      1.588.301,95        245.146,51   9,41

****  1743  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI            16.878.543,00      2.157.965,62     14.720.577,38  12,79      2.153.776,22          4.189,40  12,76      1.833.448,46        320.327,76  10,86      1.588.301,95        245.146,51   9,41
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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN        158.000,00          1.421,98        159.421,98              0,00

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        125.000,00          1.124,98        126.124,98              0,00

      G/51B/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                 64.862,00            583,75         65.445,75              0,00

      G/51B/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO        131.000,00          1.178,98        132.178,98              0,00

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                          30.000,00            270,00         30.270,00              0,00

      G/51B/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                 12.347,00            111,12         12.458,12              0,00

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               158.578,00          1.427,19        160.005,19              0,00

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                 6.118,00         -6.118,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            685.905,00              0,00        685.905,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              685.905,00              0,00        685.905,00              0,00

      G/51B/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                  6.365,00              0,00          6.365,00              0,00

      G/51B/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 9.917,00              0,00          9.917,00              0,00

      G/51B/22101/00  AGUA                                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/51B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         10.000,00         -3.000,00          7.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/51B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                     0,00          3.000,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 2.000,00         -2.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                25.000,00         25.000,00         50.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 5.000,00         -3.000,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 3.500,00         -3.500,00              0,00              0,00

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         93.105,00              0,00         93.105,00              0,00

      G/51B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                              122.743,00        -16.500,00        106.243,00              0,00

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN           394.057,00              0,00        394.057,00              0,00

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            713.187,00              0,00        713.187,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         713.187,00              0,00        713.187,00              0,00

      G/51B/32000/00  INTERESES                            1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN               108.074,00              0,00        108.074,00              0,00

      G/51B/41509/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                 1.079,00              0,00          1.079,00              0,00

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              8.163.812,00       -291.520,14      7.872.291,86              0,00

      G/51B/47001/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              5.283.486,00       -160.667,08      5.122.818,92              0,00

      G/51B/47002/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              1.875.000,00        -61.955,17      1.813.044,83              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         15.431.451,00       -514.142,39     14.917.308,61              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                    15.431.451,00       -514.142,39     14.917.308,61              0,00

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                  8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US                39.000,00        514.142,39        553.142,39              0,00

      G/51B/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             47.000,00        514.142,39        561.142,39              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               47.000,00        514.142,39        561.142,39              0,00

***   174301  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     16.878.543,00              0,00     16.878.543,00              0,00

****  1743  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI            16.878.543,00              0,00     16.878.543,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           16.878.543,00      2.157.965,62     14.720.577,38  12,79      2.153.776,22          4.189,40  12,76      1.833.448,46        320.327,76  10,86      1.588.301,95        245.146,51   9,41
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***** TOTAL                                           16.878.543,00              0,00     16.878.543,00              0,00




